
S.N.D.T. Women's University 
1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, New Marine Lines, Churchgate, MUMBAl - 400 020. 
Phone :+91 22 2203 1879 
Fax :+91 22 2201 6226 

Fees Structure: 2025-26 

Sports Fee 
University Fee 

Students Development Fee 
Students Diary Fees 
CHETNA Fee 

|Library Fee ( Database 
E-Suvidha Fee 

|Disaster Management Fee 

Eligibility Fee 

Fee Structure of B.A in Mass Communication (Un-Aided) 

Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fees 

Enrolment Fee 
Examination Fee 
Practical Exam Fee 
Central Information access 
University Development fund 
Passing Certificate fee 
Convocation Fee 

Ref. No. Acad. Gen/Fees structurg 28556/3 3.08) 

Alumni Fee (University) 
College Fee 
Admission Fee 
Tuition Fee 
|Gymkhana Fee 
Laboratory Fee 

Medical Fee 
Development Fee 

Identity Card Fee 

Project Fee 
Magazine Fee 

|Annual Miscellaneous Fee 

Placement Fee* 

Library Fee 
Intership Fee*/0JT 
Dissertation fee* 

Particulars 

Annual Field Work/Edu/indus/Visit 
|Computer Training fee 

Cocuricular Fee 
Alumni Fee (College Dept) 

Subject Association Fee 
Laboratory Deposit 

NOTE : 

Caution Money Deposit 
LibraryDeposit 

2. Colleges do not have author1ty to change the UniversuyLoe 
.Colleges do not have autbohong more ealeaton, 

SNDT Women's 

Mumbai-400049 

13 JUN 2025 

Inward No: 

Total 

Centre for Distance & Online Education (CDOE) 

lege fees. 

Sem 1 

Tu 

250 

225 

50 

20 

100 

100 

10 

30 

400 

400 

750 

500 

in Hle 

120 

120 

550 

10000 

700 

1190 

2140 

100 

100 

350 

2500 

75 

1000 

1500 
300 

200 
200 

500 

100 

1500 

SNDT 

26080 

Enth :1916S 

pls- maÀ ntuin 

Sem 11 

750 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

750 

sIVERSI 

0 

meelhg held on 12h June 2024 vIde its agenda Item no. 7. 

AJC settt on, cG, 

Sem I11 

250 

225 
50 

100 

100 

10 

750 

30 

500 

120 

120 

550 

10000 

700 

1190 

2140 

100 

100 

350 

2500 
75 

0 

0 

1000 

1500 

300 

200 
200 

Telegram: UNIWOMEN 
Website sndt.ac.in 

Dated :-06.06.2025 

23160 

Sem IV 

750 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

) 

0 

0 

0 

750 

Duration :-3 Year 
Sem V Sem VI 

250 

225 

50 

100 

100 

10 

30 

750 

500 

120 

120 

550 

10000 

700 

1190 

2140 

100 

100 

350 

2500 
75 

1000 

1500 

300 

200 

0 

200 

23160 

750 

200 

700 

Te (oe cteuture for the Under-Graduate and Post-Gräduate Programnes at he Universily, trom the Academic Year 2024-25 1s approved by the Academc Councu at its meeung heid o0 30 
April 2024, as per Agenda 1tem No. 6. 

100 

0 

0 

100 

650 

0 

100 

0 

2600 

Prof. Himmat Jadhav 
Dean, Faculty of Science & Technology Academic Section (Addl. Charge) 
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