## श्रीमती ना. दा. ठाकरसी महिला विद्यापीठ

S.N.D.T. Women's University 1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, New Marine Lines, Churchgate, MUMBAI - 400 020.

Phone : + 91 22 2203 1879 : + 91 22 2201 6226

Ref. No. Acad. Gen/Fees structure/2025-26/ 2 မ ၅

१, नाथीबाई ठाकरसी मार्ग, न्यु मरिन लाईन, चर्चगेट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२०.

Telegram : UNIWOMEN Website : sndt.ac.in

Dated :-06.06.2025

## Fee Structure of B.A in Mass Communication (Un-Aided)

Centre for Distance & Online Education (CDOE)   Fees Structure : 2025-26 Duration : 2 Year						
Particulars	Sem I	Com II	£	Duration :- 3 Year		
University Fee	Jein I	Sem 11	Sem 111	Sem IV	Sem V	Sem V
Sports Fee	250					
Students Development Fee	230	0	250	0	250	0
Students Diary Fees	50	0	225	0	225	0
CHETNA Fee	20	0	50	0	50	0
Library Fee ( Database )	100	0	0	0	0	0
E-Suvidha Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0
Disaster Management Fee		0	100	0	100	0
Ashwamedh & Avishkar Fees	10	0	10	0	10	0
Eligibility Fee	30	0	30	0	30	0
Enrolment Fee	400	0	0	0	0	0
Examination Fee	400	0	0	0	0	0
Practical Exam Fee	750	750	750	750	750	750
Central Information access	500	0	500	0	500	0
Jniversity Development fund	120	0	120	0	120	0
Passing Certificate fee	120	0	120	0	120	0
Convocation Fee	0	0	0	0	0	200
Alumni Fee (University)	0	0	0	0	0	700
College Fee	0	0	0	0	0	100
Admission Fee						100
Fuition Fee	550	0	550	0	550	0
Gymkhana Fee	10000	0	10000	0	10000	0
	700	0	700	0	700	-
aboratory Fee	1190	0	1190	0	1190	0
Development Fee	2140	0	2140	0	2140	0
1edical Fee	100	0	100	0		0
dentity Card Fee	100	0	100	0	100	0
nnual Miscellaneous Fee	350	0	350		100	0
roject Fee	2500	0	2500	0	350	0
agazine Fee	75	0		0	2500	0
acement Fee*	0	0	75	0	75	0
brary Fee	1000	0	0	0	0	100
atership Fee*/OJT	0		1000	0	1000	0
issertation fee*	0	0	0	0	0	650
nnual Field Work/Edu/indus/Visit	1500	0	0	0	0	0
omputer Training fee	300	0	1500	0	1500	0
umni Fee (College Dept)	0	0	300	0	300	0
ocuricular Fee		0	0	0	0	100
ubject Association Fee	200	0	200	0	200	0
boratory Deposit	200	0	200	0	200	0
aution Money Deposit	500	0	0	0	0	0
praryDeposit	100	0	0	0	0	0
	1500	0	0	0	0	0
Total	26080	750			0	0

31061

NOTE :-1. The fee structure for the Under-Graduate and Post-Graduate Programmes at the University, from the Academic Year 2024-25 is approved by the Academic Council at its meeting held on 30 April 2024, as per Agenda Item No. 6.

. Colleges do not have authority lege fees

Commerces to be charged & providentine that a position, of SNDT Women's University, uncil meet Mumbai-400049

13

Inward No:

JUN 2025

## ng held on 12th June 2024 vide its agenda Item no. 7.

TU, Alc section, CDG, pls-maintain in Hie

· 06/06/WX

Prof. Himmat Jadhav Dean, Faculty of Science & Technology Academic Section (Addl. Charge)

096606

## Estb : 1916

Fax